Fiscal Year 2022

Gross Receipts

Pull-Tab Prizes Awarded
Bingo Prizes Awarded
Game Operation Expenses
Taxes

Organizational Donations
Other Charity Donations

Total Expenditures

$67,019,382.87

$27,528,032.25
$22,180,703.43
$6,845,087.03
$1,389,815.56
$6,438,594.35
$1,628,755.39

$66,010,988.01

41.0%
33.0%
11.0%
3.0%
10.0%
1.0%



